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FW: IBEC meeting 

Mindala Wilcox on behalf of Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com> 

Thu 2/27 /2020 11 :37 AM 

Required:Phoebe Allen < psims@cityofinglewood.org >; Cheryl Jackson <cijackson@cityofinglewood.org >; 

-----Original Appointment-----

F ro m: Christin a Erwin [miJHtQ_;_(;I_rw_[n_@__~?.iJ_~-~-Q-~,_rnmJ 
Sent: Thursday, February 27, 2020 11:26 AM 
To: Christina Erwin; Tom Gaul; Heidi Rous; John Gard; Anitra Rice; Addie Farrell; Netai Basu; Brian Boxer; Mindala Wilcox; 
Gordon Anderson (Gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com); Royce Jones; Lisa Trifiletti; Perla Solis 
(perla@trifiletticonsulting.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Robert Hodil 
(rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Daniel Gershwin -
Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); Whit Manley; IBECproject; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) 
Subject: IBEC meeting 
When: Monday, March 16, 2020 9:00 AM-4:30 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Inglewood Senior Center, 333 E Queen St, Inglewood, CA 90301, United States 

2/28/2020, 1 :46 PM 
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